TU RC A
C K
A
TP2 I1
ACCU TRAK TOOL CORP.
490 Stafford Street
Cherry Valley, MA 01611-3307
 (508) 892-1787

LH Diag
BR 30°
RH Diag
BL 45°
LH Diag
BR 45°
RH Diag
GE 30°
Male
GV 30°
Female
GE 45°
Male
GV 45°
Female
0.3mm MBSX0.3       -      - MBCX0.3 MBDX0.3       -       -       - MBGX0.3
0.4mm MBSX0.4       -       - MBCX0.4 MBDX0.4       -       -       - MBGX0.4
0.5mm MBSX0.5       -       - MBCX0.5 MBDX0.5       -            -       - MBGX0.5
0.6mm MBSX0.6       -          - MBCX0.6 MBDX0.6       -       -       - MBGX0.6
0.7mm MBSX0.7       -       - MBCX0.7 MBDX0.7       -       -       - MBGX0.7
0.8mm MBSX0.8       -       - MBCX0.8 MBDX0.8       -       -       - MBGX0.8
0.9mm MBSX0.9       -       - MBCX0.9 MBDX0.9       -       -       - MBGX0.9
`1.0mm MBSX1.0       -       - MBCX1.0 MBDX1.0       -       -       - MBGX1.0
0.2mm MMS-0.2       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -
0.3mm MMS-03 MML-0.3 MMR-0.3 MMC-0.3 MMD-0.3       - MMF-0.3 MMN-0.3 MMG-0.3
0.4mm MMS-0.4 MML-0.4 MMR-0.4 MMC-0.4 MMD-0.4       - MMF-0.4 MMN-0.4 MMG-0.4
0.5mm MMS-0.5 MML-0.5 MMR-0.5 MMC-0.5 MMD-0.5       - MMF-0.5 MMN-0.5 MMG-0.5
0.6mm MMS-0.6 MML-0.6 MMR-0.6 MMC-0.6 MMD-0.6 MMM-0.6 MMF-0.6 MMN-0.6 MMG-0.6
0.7mm MMS-0.7 MML-0.7 MMR-0.7 MMC-0.7 MMD-0.7 MMM-0.7 MMF-0.7 MMN-0.7 MMG-0.7
0.8mm MMS-0.8 MML-0.8 MMR-0.8 MMC-0.8 MMD-0.8 MMM-0.8 MMF-0.8 MMN-0.8 MMG-0.8
0.9mm MMS-0.9 MML-0.9 MMR-0.9 MMC-0.9 MMD-0.9 MMM-0.9 MMF-0.9 MMN-0.9 MMG-0.9
1.0mm MMS-1.0 MML-1.0 MMR-1.0 MMC-1.0 MMD-1.0 MMM-1.0 MMF-1.0 MMN-1.0 MMG-1.0
1.2mm MMS-1.2 MML-1.2 MMR-1.2 MMC-1.2 MMD-1.2 MMM-1.2 MMF-1.2 MMN-1.2 MMG-1.2
1.5mm MMS-1.5 MML-1.5 MMR-1.5 MMC-1.5 MMD-1.5 MMM-1.5 MMF-1.5 MMN-1.5 MMG-1.5
0.3mm MNS-0.3 MNL-0.3 MNR-0.3 MNC-0.3 MND-0.3       -       -       - MNG-0.3
0.4mm MNS-0.4 MNL-0.4 MNR-0.4 MNC-0.4 MND-0.4       -       -       - MNG-0.4
0.5mm MNS-0.5 MNL-0.5 MNR-0.5 MNC-0.5 MND-0.5       -       -       - MNG-0.5
0.6mm MNS-0.6 MNL-0.6 MNR-0.6 MNC-0.6 MND-0.6       -       -       - MNG-0.6
0.7mm MNS-0.7 MNL-0.7 MNR-0.7 MNC-0.7 MND-0.7       -       -       - MNG-0.7
0.8mm MNS-0.8 MNL-0.8 MNR-0.8 MNC-0.8 MND-0.8       -       -       - MNG-0.8
0.9mm MNS-0.9 MNL-0.9 MNR-0.9 MNC-0.9 MND-0.9       -       -       - MNG-0.9
1.0mm MNS-1.0 MNL-1.0 MNR-1.0 MNC-1.0 MND-1.0       -       -       - MNG-1.0
1.2mm MNS-1.2 MNL-1.2 MNR-1.2 MNC-1.2 MND-1.2       -       -       - MNG-1.2
1.5mm MNS-1.5 MNL-1.5 MNR-1.5 MNC-1.5 MND-1.5       -       -           - MNG-1.5
0.3mm MQS-0.3 MQL-0.3 MQR-0.3 MQC-0.3 MQD-0.3 MQM-0.3 MQF-0.3 MQN-0.3 HQG-0.3
0.4mm MQS-0.4 MQL-0.4 MQR-0.4 MQC-0.4 MQD-0.4 MQM-0.4 MQF-0.4 MQN-0.4 MQG-0.4
0.5mm MQS-0.5 MQL-0.5 MQR-0.5 MQC-0.5 MQD-0.5 MQM-0.5 MQF-0.5 MQN-0.5 MQG-0.5
0.6mm MQS-0.6 MQL-0.6 MQR-0.6 MQC-0.6 MQD-0.6 MQM-0.6 MQF-0.6 MQN-0.6 MQG-0.6
0.7mm MQS-0.7 MQL-0.7 MQR-0.7 MQC-0.7 MQD-0.7 MQM-0.7 MQF-0.7 MQN-0.7 MQG-0.7
0.8mm MQS-0.8 MQL-0.8 MQR-0.8 MQC-0.8 MQD-0.8 MQM-0.8 MQF-0.8 MQN-0.8 MQG-0.8
0.9mm MQS-0.9 MQL-0.9 MQR-0.9 MQC-0.9 MQD-0.9 MQM-0.9 MQF-0.9 MQN-0.9  MQG-0.9
1.0mm MQS-1.0 MQL-1.0 MQR-1.0 MQC-1.0 MQD-1.0 MQM-1.0 MQF-1.0 MQN-1.0 MQG-1.0
1.2mm MQS-1.2 MQL-1.2 MQR-1.2 MQC-1.2 MQD-1.2 MQM-1.2 MQF-1.2 MQN-1.2 MQG-1.2
1.5mm MQS-1.5 MQL-1.5 MQR-1.5 MQC-1.5 MQD-1.5 MQM-1.5 MQF-1.5 MQN-1.5 MQG-1.5
2.0mm MQS-2.0 MQL-2.0 MQR-2.0 MQC-2.0 MQD-2.0       -       - MQN-2.0       -
0.3mm       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -
0.4mm MRS-0.4 MRL-0.4 MMR-0.4           -       -       -       -       -
0.5mm MRS-0.5 MRL-0.5 MRR-0.5       -       -            -       -       -       -
0.6mm MRS-0.6 MRL-0.6 MRR-0.6             -       -       -       -       -
0.7mm MRS-0.7       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -
0.8mm MRS-0.8 MRL-0.8 MRR-0.8       -       -       -       -       -       -
0.9mm MRS-0.9       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -
1.0mm MRS-1.0 MRL-1.0    MRR-1.0       -       -       -       -       -       -
1.2mm MRS-1.2 MRL-1.2 MRR-1.2       -       -       -       -       -       -
1.3mm MRS-1.3       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -
1.4mm MRS-1.4       -       -       -        -       -       -       -       -
1.5mm MRS-1.5 MRL-1.5 MRR-1.5 MRC-1.5 MRD-1.5       -       -       -       -
1.6mm MRS-1.6       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -
2.0mm MRS-2.0 MRL-2.0 MRR-2.0       -       -       -       -       -       -
HSS & Hi-Colbalt
90° Tooth Form
Beveled Edges

Profile
Series
Size
Metric
Pitch
“AA”
Straight
BL 30°
LH Diag.
BR 30 °
RH Diag.
“MS” Series
20mm Diam
8mm Width
6mm Hole
0.3mm MSS-0.3 MSL-0.3 MSR-0.3 MSC-0.3 MSD-0.3 MSM-0.3 MSF-0.3 MSN-0.3       -
0.4mm MSS-0.4 MSL-0.4 MSR-0.4 MSC-0.4 MSD-0.4 MSM-0.4 MSF-0.4 MSN-0.4       -
0.5mm MSS-0.5 MSL-0.5 MSR-0.5 MSC-0.5 MSD-0.5 MSM-0.5 MSF-0.5 MSN-0.5 MSG-0.5
0.6mm MSS-0.6 MSL-0.6 MSR-0.6 MSC-0.6 MSD-0.6 MSM-0.6 MSF0.66 MSN-0.6 MSG-0.6
0.7mm MSS-0.7 MSL-0.7 MSR-0.7 MSC-0.7 MSD-0.7 MSM-0.7 MSF-0.7 MSN-0.7 MSG-0.7
0.8mm MSS-0.8 MSL-0.8 MSR-0.8 MSC-0.8 MSD-0.8 MSM-0.8 MSF-0.8 MSN0.8 MSG-0.8
1.0mm MSS-1.0 MSL-1.0 MSR-1.0 MSC-1.0 MSD-1.0 MSM-1.0 MSF-1.0 MSN-1.0 MSG-1.0
1.2mm MSS-1.2 MSL-1.2 MSR-1.2 MSC-1.2 MSD-1.2 MSM-1.2 MSF-1.2 MSN-1.2 MSG-1.2
1.5mm MSS-1.5 MSL-1.5 MSR-1.5 MSC-1.5 MSD-1.5 MSM-1.5 MSF-1.5 MSN-1.5 MSG-1.5
1.6mm MSS-1.6       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -
2.0mm MSS-2.0 MSL-2.0 MSR-2.0 MSC-2.0 MSD-0.2 MSM-2.0 MSF-2.0 MSN-2.0 MSG-2.0
2.5mm MSS-2.5 MSL-2.5 MSR-2.5 MSC-2.5 MSD-2.5       -       -       -       -
3.0mm MSS-3.0 MSL-3.0 MSR-3.0 MSC-3.0 MSD-3.0       -       -       -       -
0.3mm MUSX-0.3 MULX-0.3 MURX-0.3 MUCX-0.3 MUDX-0.3 MUMX-0.3 MUFX-0.3 MUNX-0.3 MUGX-0.3
0.4mm MUSX-0.4 MULX-0.4 MURX-0.4 MUCX-0.4 MUDX-0.4 MUMX-0.4 MUFX-0.4 MUNX-0.4 MUGX-0.4
0.5mm MUSX-0.5 MULX-0.5 MURX-0.5 MUCX-0.5 MUDX-0.5 MUMX-0.5 MUFX-0.5 MUNX-0.5 MUGX-0.5
0.6mm MUSX0.6 MULX-0.6 MURX-0.6 MUCX-0.6 MUDX-0.6 MUMX-0.6 MUFX-0.6 MUNX-0.6 MUGX-0.6
0.7mm MUSX-0.7 MULX-0.7 MURX0.7 MUCX-0.7 MUDX0.7 MUMX-0.7 MUFX-0.7 MUNX-0.7 MUGX-0.7
0.8mm MUSX-0.8 MULX-0.8 MURX-0.8 MUCX-0.8 MUDX-0.8 MUMX-0.8 MUFX-0.8 MUNX-0.8 MUGX-0.8
0.9mm MUSX-09. MULX-0.9 MURX-0.9 MUCX-0.9 MUDX-0.9 MUMX-0.9 MUFX-0.9 MUNX-0.9 MUGX-0.9
1.0mm MUSX-1.0 MULX-1.0 MURX-1.0 MUCX-1.0 MUDX-1.0 MUMX-1.0 MUFX-1.0 MUNX-1.0 MUGX-1.0
1.2mm MUSX-1.2 MULX-1.2 MURX-1.2 MUCX-1.2 MUDX-1.2 MUMX-1.2 MUFX-1.2 MUNX-1.2 MUGX-1.2
1.5mm MUSX-1.5 MULX-1.5 MURX-1.5 MUCX-1.5 MUDX-1.5 MUMX-1.5 MUFX-1.5 MUNX-1.5 MUGX-1.5
2.0mm MUSX-2.0 MULX-2.0 MURX-2.0 MUCX-2.0 MUDX-2.0 MUMX-2.0 MUFX-2.0 MUNX-2.0 MUGX-2.0
0.4mm MWS-0.4 MWL-0.1 MWR-0.4       -       -       -       -       -       -
0.5mm MWS-0.5 MWL-0.5 MWR-0.5 MWC-0.5 MWD-0.5       - MWF-0.5       - MWG-0.5
0.6mm MWS-0.6 MWL-0.6 MWR-0.6 MWC-0.6 MWD-0.6       - MWF-0.6       - MWG-0.6
0.7mm       -       -       -       -       -       - MWF-0.7       - MWG-0.7
0.8mm MWS-0.8 MWL-0.8 MWR-0.8 MWC-0.8 MWD-0.8 MWM-0.8 MWF-0.8       - MWG-0.8
0.9mm       -       -       -       -       -       - MWF-0.9       - MWG-0.9
1.0mm MWS-1.0 MWL-1.0 MWR-1.0       -       - MWM-1.0 MWF-1.0       - MWG-1.0
1.2mm MWS-1.2 MWL-1.2 MWR-1.2 MWC-1.2 MWD-1.2 MWM-1.2 MWF-1.2       - MWG-1.2
1.5mm MWS-1.5 MWL-1.5 MWR-1.5 MWC-1.5 MWD-1.5 MWM-1.5 MWF-1.5       - MWG-1.5
1.6mm MWS-1.6 MWL-1.6 MWR-1.6       -       -       -       -       -       -
2.0mm MWS-2.0       -       - MWC-2.0 MWD-2.0 MWM-2.0 MWF-2.0       - MWG-2.0
“MU” Series
only available
in Hi-Copbalt

HI-Cobalt
90° Tooth Form
Multiple Coatings
AvailablePitch
Metric / TPI
“AA”
Straight
BL 15°
LH Diag
BR 15°
RH Diag
BL 30°
LH Diag
BR 30°
RH Diag
0.3mm / 84.7 TPI CGSX0.3 CGAX0.3 CGBX0.3 CGLX0.3 CGRX0.3
0.4mm / 63.5 TPI CGSX0.4 CGAX0.4 CGBX0.4 CGLX0.4 CGRX0.4
0.5mm / 50.8 TPI CGSX0.5 CGAX0.5 CGBX0.5 CGLX0.5 CGRX0.5
0.6mm / 42.3 TPI CGSX0.6 CGAX0.6 CGBX0.6 CGLX0.6 CGRX0.6
0.7mm / 36.3 TPI CGSX0.7 CGAX0.7 CGBX0.7 CGLX0.7 CGRX0.7
0.8mm / 31.8 TPI CGSX0.8 CGAX0.8 CGBX0.8 CGLX0.8 CGRX0.8
0.9mm / 28.2 TPI CGSX0.9 CGAX0.9 CGBX0.9 CGLX0.9 CGRX0.9
1.0mm / 25.4 TPI CGSX1.0 CGAX1.0 CGBX1.0 CGLX1.0` CGRX1.0
1.2mm / 21.2 TPI CGSX1.2 CGAX1.2 CGBX1.2 CGLX1.2 CGRX1.2
0.4mm / 63.5 TPI CBSX0.4 CBAX0.4 CBBX0.4 CBLX0.4 CBRX0.4
0.5mm / 50.8 TPI CBSX0.5 CBAX0.5 CBBX0.5 CBLX0.5 CBRX0.5
0.6mm / 42.3 TPI CBSX0.6 CBAX0.6 CBBX0.6 CBLX0.6 CBRX0.6
0.7mm / 36.3 TPI CBSX0.7       -        - CBLX0.7 CBRX0.7
0.8mm / 31.8 TPI CBSX0.8 CBAX0.8 CBBX0.8 CBLX0.8 CBRX0.8
0.9mm / 28.2 TPI CBSX0.9       -       -       -       -
1.0mm / 25.4 TPI CBSX1.0 CBAX1.0 CBBX1.0 CBLX1.0 CBRX1.0
1.2mm / 21.2 TPI CBSX1.2 CBAX1.2 CBBX1.2 CBLX1.2 CBRX1.2
0.4mm / 63.5 TPI CPSX0.4       -       - CPLX0.4 CPRX0.4
0.5mm / 50.8 TPI CPSX0.5 CPAX0.5 CPBX0.5 CPLX0.5 CPRX0.5
0.6mm / 42.3 TPI CPSX0.6       -       - CPLX0.6 CPRX0.6
0.7mm / 36.3 TPI CPSX0.7 CPAX0.7 CPBX0.7 CPLX0.7 CPRX0.7
0.8mm / 31.8 TPI CPSX0.8       -       - CPLX0.8 CPRX0.8
1.0mm / 25.4 TPI CPSX1.0 CPAX1.0 CPBX1.0 CPLX1.0 CPRX1.0
1.2mm / 21.2 TPI CPSX1.2 CPAX1.2 CPBX1.2 CPLX1.2 CPRX1.2
1.5mm / 16.9 TPI CPSX1.5 CPAX1.5 CPBX1.5 CPLX1.5 CPRX1.5
1.6mm / 15.9 TPI CPSX1.6       -       -       -       -
1.8mm / 14.1 TPI CPSX1.8 CPAX1.8 CPBX1.8       -           -
2.0mm / 12.7 TPI CPSX2.0       -       -       -       -
0.3mm / 84.7 TPI CCSX0.3 CCAX0.3 CCBX0.3 CCLX0.3 CCRX0.3
0.4mm / 63.5 TPI CCSX0.4 CCAX0.4 CCBX0.4 CCLX0.4 CCRX0.4
0.5mm / 50.8 TPI CCSX0.5 CCAX0.5 CCBX0.5 CCLX0.5 CCRX0.5
0.6mm / 42.3 TPI CCSX0.6 CCAX0.6 CCBX0.6 CCLX0.6 CCRX0.6
0.8mm / 31.8 TPI CCSX0.8 CCAX0.8 CCBX0.8 CCLX0.8 CCRX0.8
1.0mm / 25.4 TPI CCSX1.0 CCAX1.0 CCBX1.0 CCLX1.0 CCRX1.0
1.2mm / 21.2 TPI CCSX1.2 CCAX1.2 CCBX1.2 CCLX1.2 CCRX1.2
1.5mm / 16.9 TPI CCSX1.5 CCAX1.5 CCBX1.5 CCLX1.5 CCRX1.5
1.6mm / 15.9 TPI CCSX1.6       -       - CCLX1.6 CCRX1.6
2.0mm / 12.7 TPI CCSX2.0 CCAX2.0 CCBX2.0 CCLX2.0 CCRX2.0
3.0mm / 8.5 TPI CCSX3.0 CCAX3.0 CCBX3.0       -       -
0.4mm / 63.5 TPI CVSX0.4 CVAX0.4 CVBX0.4 CVLX0.4 CVRX0.4
0.5mm / 50.8 TPI CVSX0.5 CVAX0.5 CVBX0.5 CVLX0.5 CVRX0.5
0.6mm / 42.3 TPI CVSX0.6 CVAX0.6 CVBX0.6 CVLX0.6 CVRX0.6
0.7mm / 36.3 TPI CVSX0.7 CVAX0.7 CVBX0.7 CVLX0.7 CVRX0.7
0.8mm / 31.8 TPI CVSX0.8 CVAX0.8 CVBX0.8 CVLX0.8 CVRX0.8
1.0mm / 25.4 TPI CVSX1.0 CVAX1.0 CVBX1.0 CVLX1.0 CVRX1.0
1.2mm / 21.2 TPI CVSX1.2 CVAX1.2 CVBX1.2 CVLX1.2 CVRX1.2
1.5mm / 16.9 TPI CVSX1.5 CVAX1.5 CVBX1.5 CVLX1.5 CVRX1.5
1.6mm / 15.9 TPI CVSX1.6       -       - CVLX1.6 CVRX1.6
1.8mm / 14.1 TPI CVSX1.8       -       -         -       -
2.0mm / 12.7 TPI CVSX2.0 CVAX2.0 CVBX2.0 CVLX2.0 CVRX2.0
3.0mm /   8.5 TPI CVSX3.0       -       -       -       -
“CV” Series
25mm Diam.